Bellekler

16GB

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

Team

32GB

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1x8G

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL40 (FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

10,20

22,50

35,10

67,20

75,60

114,00

39,60

58,80

58,80

97,20

106,80

107,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usD

usb



32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G8000OHC38DDCO1)

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Team

174,00

220,80

234,00

18,60

54,00

198,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD



